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Knockhill – Anti Clockwise 

 

 



Round 16 - Knockhill - Anti-Clockwise
Sprint Practice 1
No. Name Make Intermediate Flying Lap Finish Best
3 Stephen MILES Van Diemen RF96 49.15 53.30 102.45 102.45
12 Chris JONES Force TA 48.53 54.28 102.81 102.81
1 Pete GOULDING Mygale FF2000 53.12 61.57 114.69 114.69
48 Stewart ROBB Pilbeam MP88-GV5 54.88 63.69 118.57 118.57
15 Graham PORRETT Mygale SJ12 58.60 67.55 126.15 126.15
4 John LOUDON Force TA 60.53 71.25 131.78 131.78
756 Richard MALLET Radical PR6 69.11 78.33 147.44 147.44
14 Anthony BROWN Audi TT 76.15 89.40 165.55 165.55
156 Stephen MALLET Radical PR6 NTR 0.00
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Round 23 - Knockhill - Anti-Clockwise
Sprint Practice 1
No. Name Make Intermediate Flying Lap Finish Best
25 David SMITH Westfield Sport 250 55.71 61.64 117.35 117.35
9 Steve ARKLEY Westfield Megabusa 55.88 63.83 119.71 119.71
70 Michael SKIDMORE Westfield Seiw 61.14 73.21 134.35 134.35
22 Harry MOODY Westfield Megabusa 63.16 76.18 139.34 139.34
57 Mick DENT Westfield Megabusa 70.25 74.20 144.45 144.45
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Round 16 - Knockhill - Anti-Clockwise
Sprint Timed 1 Timed 1
No. Name Make Intermediate Flying Lap Finish Best
48 Stewart ROBB Pilbeam MP88-GV5 44.11 48.33 92.44 92.44
3 Stephen MILES Van Diemen RF96 44.36 50.42 94.78 94.78
12 Chris JONES Force TA 44.44 50.51 94.95 94.95
1 Pete GOULDING Mygale FF2000 44.77 50.44 95.21 95.21
4 John LOUDON Force TA 47.00 51.99 98.99 98.99
156 Stephen MALLET Radical PR6 48.00 53.28 101.28 101.28
756 Richard MALLET Radical PR6 55.24 64.41 119.65 119.65
15 Graham PORRETT Mygale SJ12 48.34 73.48 121.82 121.82
14 Anthony BROWN Audi TT 62.50 72.82 135.32 135.32
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Sprint Timed 1 Timed 1
No. Name Make Intermediate Flying Lap Finish Best
9 Steve ARKLEY Westfield Megabusa 52.13 59.72 111.85 111.85
57 Mick DENT Westfield Megabusa 54.97 61.95 116.92 116.92
25 David SMITH Westfield Sport 250 58.65 58.80 117.45 117.45
70 Michael SKIDMORE Westfield Seiw 56.04 62.79 118.83 118.83
22 Harry MOODY Westfield Megabusa 55.57 65.76 121.33 121.33
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Round 16 - Knockhill - Anti-Clockwise
Sprint Timed 1 Timed 2 Timed 2
No. Name Make Finish Intermediate Flying Lap Finish Best
12 Chris JONES Force TA 94.95 43.15 49.13 92.28 92.28
48 Stewart ROBB Pilbeam MP88-GV5 92.44 43.92 48.73 92.65 92.44
1 Pete GOULDING Mygale FF2000 95.21 43.28 49.17 92.45 92.45
3 Stephen MILES Van Diemen RF96 94.78 43.04 49.99 93.03 93.03
4 John LOUDON Force TA 98.99 44.28 50.67 94.95 94.95
156 Stephen MALLET Radical PR6 101.28 46.73 52.74 99.47 99.47
15 Graham PORRETT Mygale SJ12 121.82 48.89 56.39 105.28 105.28
756 Richard MALLET Radical PR6 119.65 54.66 60.65 115.31 115.31
14 Anthony BROWN Audi TT 135.32 62.48 72.92 135.40 135.32
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Sprint Timed 1 Timed 2 Timed 2
No. Name Make Finish Intermediate Flying Lap Finish Best
25 David SMITH Westfield Sport 250 117.45 50.64 58.13 108.77 108.77
9 Steve ARKLEY Westfield Megabusa 111.85 51.29 58.23 109.52 109.52
70 Michael SKIDMORE Westfield Seiw 118.83 53.50 59.17 112.67 112.67
57 Mick DENT Westfield Megabusa 116.92 52.88 61.43 114.31 114.31
22 Harry MOODY Westfield Megabusa 121.33 55.58 64.75 120.33 120.33
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Round 16 - Knockhill - Anti-Clockwise
Sprint Timed 1 Timed 2 Timed 3 Timed 3
No. Name Make Finish Finish Intermediate Flying Lap Finish Best
48 Stewart ROBB Pilbeam MP88-GV5 92.44 92.65 42.68 46.73 89.41 89.41
1 Pete GOULDING Mygale FF2000 95.21 92.45 42.50 48.56 91.06 91.06
12 Chris JONES Force TA 94.95 92.28 42.76 50.03 92.79 92.28
3 Stephen MILES Van Diemen RF96 94.78 93.03 43.35 50.49 93.84 93.03
4 John LOUDON Force TA 98.99 94.95 44.21 51.29 95.50 94.95
156 Stephen MALLET Radical PR6 101.28 99.47 45.75 52.03 97.78 97.78
15 Graham PORRETT Mygale SJ12 121.82 105.28 48.33 56.83 105.16 105.16
756 Richard MALLET Radical PR6 119.65 115.31 53.17 60.25 113.42 113.42
14 Anthony BROWN Audi TT 135.32 135.40 64.71 74.27 138.98 135.32
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Sprint Timed 1 Timed 2 Timed 3 Timed 3
No. Name Make Finish Finish Intermediate Flying Lap Finish Best
25 David SMITH Westfield Sport 250 117.45 108.77 49.11 56.56 105.67 105.67
9 Steve ARKLEY Westfield Megabusa 111.85 109.52 50.69 58.74 109.43 109.43
70 Michael SKIDMORE Westfield Seiw 118.83 112.67 54.02 58.27 112.29 112.29
57 Mick DENT Westfield Megabusa 116.92 114.31 52.02 60.41 112.43 112.43
22 Harry MOODY Westfield Megabusa 121.33 120.33 55.22 64.50 119.72 119.72
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